NT52 Cryogenic Couplings
Serving The Nuclear Industry
NT52 Series - Non-Valved Full Flow Cryogenic Couplings
Ball Bearing Locking Mechanism
Extended Sleeve Holder
UHMW Polyethylene Seal

| NT52 Cryogenic Couplings
Quick Connect/Disconnect When Seconds Count
How To Order NT52 Series Couplings
Part Number Example & Descrip�on
(Part number must follow the order listed below)
NT52-08-P-C-08-F-U-S6
(Part number in imperial units. ID is always in 1/16 “ example: 16=1”, 24=1 1/2”, 32=2”)
NT52
08
P
C
08
F
U
S6
Cryogenic Quick Coupling System
(Code 08 ) Inside Diameter 1/2 Inch
(Code P) Straight Through Type
(Code C) Coupler Half
(Code 08) End Fitting Size 1/2 Inch
(Code F) Female NPTF End Fitting
(Code U) Seal Material UHMW
(Code S6) Coupling Material 316SS
To disconnect, retract the sleeve With sleeve retracted, pull nipple out Fully disconnected in seconds
04 =
06 =
08 =
12 =
16 =
20 =
24 =
32 =
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”
2”
Ordering Codes
Size Body Type
P = Straight
Through
Coupling Half
C = Coupler
N = Nipple
U = UHMW
T = PTFE
X = Other (Specify)
Material
S6 = 316SS
Seal Material
Options
SL = Sleeve Lock
End Fitting
M = Male NPTF
F = Female NPTF
ISO
9001
B31.1,
B31.3
ASME “NPT”
Sec. III Class 1
ASME “U”
Sec. VIII Div. 1
N285.0, B51
CGA CR96-001
97/23/EC
Module H
 European
Conformity
 ISIR Romania  |  CNCAN Romania  |  EN 13480-2002  |  HAF 604 China  |  TSG China
UL
536
PED
THORBURN FLEX - Canada
165 Oneida, Pointe-Claire, Quebec
Canada, H9R 1A9
Tel:  +1-514-695-8710